
                
Autumn Term Important Dates 22-23 

 

 
Date Event Class 

Thursday 15 September Weekly swimming lessons  Year 4 LU2 

Friday 16th September 
23 September, 30 
September & 14 October 

Weekly Farm School begins 
 

Year 3 

Monday 19 September School closed  Whole school 

Tuesday 20 September  School trip to the Centre4life  
 

Year 5 
 

Friday 30 September  Macmillan Fundraiser Whole school 
 

Tuesday 29 September 
AM 

School Photographer Whole school 
 

Friday 7 October Reducing accidents at play. Visit to 
South Shields Fire Station 

Year 6 

Tuesday 11 October 
1pm – 2.45pm 

Careers Event Jarrow School  Year 6 

Tuesday 11 October Parents Evening Whole school  

Wednesday 12 October SEND Coffee Event with Guest 
Speakers from The Toby Henderson 
Trust 

Parents 

Thursday 13 October Parents Evening Whole School 
 

Thursday 13 October Parent Crafts Language Unit 
parents 

Thursday 13 October Flu Immunisation Rec- Year 6 and 
Language Unit 

Thursday 13 October 
2pm – 3.15pm 
 

Boys Boys Boys Family Learning 
Session 

Reception and Year 
1  Boys  

Week beginning 17 
October 

Spooky Spectacular Stay and Play Nursery and 
Reception 

Wednesday 19 October  
 9.00am 

Harvest Festival  Key Stage 1 and 
Language Unit 1 1 

Thursday 20 October Road Safety Awareness Nursery, Year 1, 
Year 4 and Year 5 

Thursday 20 October  
2pm – 3.15pm 
 

Boys Boys Boys Family Learning 
Session 

Reception and Year 
1  Boys 



Date Event Class 

Thursdays 3 November 

2pm – 3.15pm 

Phonics Family Sessions Year 1 parents 

Wednesday 9 November   Trip to Boldon Cinema Y3, Y4, Y5, Y6 and 
LU2 

Thursday 10 November  Trip to Boldon Cinema Y1, Y2, LU1 

Thursday 10 November Phonics Family Sessions Year 1 parents 

Friday 11 November Remembrance Day at Monkton 
Cenotaph 

TBC 

Thursday 17 November Phonics Family Sessions Year 1 parents 

Friday 18 November School trip to the Great North 
Museum 

Year 6  

Monday 21 November LU 2 parents afternoon LU 2 parents 

Tuesday 22 November LU 1 parents afternoon LU 1 parents 

Thursday 24 November Factory School Trip to Nissan  Year 6  

Thursday 24 November Phonics Family Sessions Year 1 parents 

Friday 25 November  Hedworthfield CA Christmas Tree 
switch on 

All invited 

Thursday 1 December Phonics Family Sessions Year 1 parents 

Thursday 8 December Phonics Family Sessions Year 1 parents 

Thursday 8 December Winter Wonderland Trip Reception  

Friday 9 December Winter Wonderland Trip Nursery 

Thursday 15 December 
time TBC 

Year 5 and 6 Winter Performance.  Year 5 and 6 
parents 

(2 tickets per child) 

Tuesday 13 December Early Years Festive party Nursery and 
Reception 

Tuesday 13 December 

TBC 

Year 3 and 4 Winter Performance Year 3 and Year 4 
parents LU2 

(2 tickets per child) 

 



Date Event Class 

Friday 16 
December  Time TBC   

Year 1 and 2 Winter Performance Year 1 and 2 
parents and LU 1 

(2 tickets per child) 

Friday 16 December Festive Lunch  Reception - Year 6 

 
Monday 19 December 
Time TBC 

Early Years Winter Performance Nursery and 
Reception 

Tuesday 20 December 
(PM) 

Year 1 and Y2 Party  

Children can bring in clothes to change 
or go home at lunch time 

Y1 and Y2 and LU 1 

Wednesday 21 
December 

Dick Whittingham at The Exchange, 
North Shields. 

Year 1- Year 6 and 
Language unit 

Wednesday 21 
December (PM) 

Y3 and Y4 Party 

Children can bring in clothes to change 
or go home at lunch time. 

Y3 and Y4 and LU 2 

Thursday 22 December Festive Movie day Nursery and 
Reception 

Thursday 22 December 
(PM) 

Y5 and Y6 Party 

Children can bring in clothes to change 
or go home at lunch time 

Y5 and Y6 

Friday 23 December Enterprise Day Whole school 

 


